• Unlimited participation in the underlying over your

investment horizon
• Daily liquidity at the SIX Swiss Exchange under normal

market conditions

Main risks at a glance
• You may loose a significant part of all your capital

invested – ETTs are not capital protected
• You are fully exposed to the default risk of the issuer

(Issuer risk)

Investment Rationale

ETTs provide easy and efficient access with unlimited par-
ticipation in the underlying. ETTs allow for simple and flexi-
ble trading in the secondary market.
ETTs are not capital protected, and thus you have to be able
to bear equity risk with a potential loss amounting to all of
your capital invested.

Historical performance of the underlying

10'000

12'000

14'000

16'000

18'000

20'000

22'000

24'000

26'000

28'000

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

Dow Jones Industrial TR Index

Underlying Level

For illustrative purposes only; Source UBS
Past performance is not an indication of future performance.

Fro

Scenario Analysis

Return on Investment (ROI) on the redemption date
Assumption: Underlying Level 22’755.70 at the time of purchase

Underlying

Price

Chg %

ROI

34’133.55 +50.00% +50%

31’857.98 +40.00% +40%

29’582.41 +30.00% +30%

27’306.84 +20.00% +20%

25’031.27 +10.00% +10%

22’755.70 0.00% 0%

20’480.13 -10.00% -10%

18’204.56 -20.00% -20%

15’928.99 -30.00% -30%

13’653.42 -40.00% -40%

11’377.85 -50.00% -50%

For illustrative purposes only; Source: UBS
Transaction costs and management fee are not included

Scenario 1: Unlimited Upside Participation

If the underlying trades at or above your reference price, you
will benefit from an unlimited upside performance of the
underlying over your investment horizon.

Scenario 2: Full Downside Risk

You do not have any protection and therefore are fully
exposed to the downside if the underlying trades below your
reference price. In a worst case scenario this position
becomes worthless and you would lose all of the invested
capital.